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mf

q. = 66

mf

mf

Sop. Sax.

Alto Sax. 1

Alto Sax. 2

Alto Sax. 3

Ten. Sax. 1

Ten. Sax. 2

Bari. Sax.

7

mf

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

&

#

Music by Hans Zimmer

Arr. Steven Verhaert

YOU'RE SO COOL

 

From "True Romance"

 

For Saxophone Choir
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